
Pearl Assurance Company, Ltd.

ALFRED L. MERRITT
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Cerve Aug (Mary) (Cervesi BrosI h727 41st

" Bros (Cesare and Aug) bicycles 242 Clement
" Cesare (Katht (Cervesi Brosi h466 33d av
Cervick Peter P (Stany) pntr hl457 Cayuga av
Cervie Ernest r310 Columbus av
Cervieres Caslmir (Mariet driver hl696 Mc-

Kinnon av
" Clement F (Germainei h808 Leavenworth
" Elsie B Mrs mgr Hotel Sequoia r2008 Balboa
" Geo (Yvonne) r4544 3d
" Geo P (Elsiel h2008 Balboa
" Germaine Mrs mgr Belmont Apts r808

Leavenworth
" Laura H sten Am Tr Co r2{)08 Balboa
" Martin (Eugenia) hl644 McKinnon av
" Martin (Jennie) h4544 3d
" Paul C mgr Hotel Cadillac h874 Head
Cervisi Dominic factywkr r2853 Qctavia
Cervo John (I>elida Mi ship elk Amer Marine

Paint Co rll23 Pacific av
Cervone MichI T (Jennie Si shoe mkr hl306

Shotwell
Cesalu Carlo (Mary) fishermn h590 Chestnut
Ce: Angelina (wid John) h2528 Pulto
Bruno fLenore) musician r2528 Pulton
Renzo language tchr 628 Montgy R203
Saml " - '

rtrude) waiter hl39 Ber-
nard

" Dominic waitei
Cesano Antonio

Francisco
" Jas (Clotilda) gro 2424 San Bruno av
" Margt sten J C Pennev Co r587 FYanclsco
" Serafino (Filamina) h777 Treat av
Cesar Jacob h2110 19th
" Kath (wid Jos) hlll5 Rhode Island
Cesare H hl082 Post
" Paul (Jennie) t gro 2840 21st
Cesaretti Peter G i Carrie) pres Pac Natl

Poultry Co h2347 Union
Cesari Alf (Angelina M) fctv wkr h495 Madrid
" Eugenic (Maryi lab h830 Webster
" Prancheschi slsmn A H November r879 Bway

Treat a

Cesarina Navarreth (wid Peter) hl57 Fair Oaks
" Victor musician rl57 Pair Oaks
Cesarllli Denny elk Lucchesi & Bianchi
Cescena Helen J Mrs hl223 16th av
Ceschi Camilla B (Grace) Homer Vardis r486

16th av
" Jeanne Mrs h486 16th av
Ceselski Andw V (Velmar) hl320 Chestnut
" Velmar E sten Sierra Financial Corp rl320

Chestnut
Cesena Arth with Shreve & Co r Bkly
" Beatrice rl05 Freelon
" Chas B leather wkr rl651 Kirkwood av
" Earl C (Madelyni slsmn j j Lagorio h382

Paris
" Florence forwn Ames Harris Neville Co r639

" Jos D (Jennie I chauf h2009 Greenwich
" Juanita Mrs hl651 Kirkwood av
" Manuel (Josephine) lab h941 Hayes
" Raymond C barber r382 Paris
" Raymond J wool puller rl448 Van Dyke av
" Rosahe Mrs hl05 Freelon
" Victor lab rl65i Kirkwood av
Cesich Victor r2307 Taylor
Cesil R A h2737 Clay
Cesio Geo (Alberta) h74 Blake
Ceslu Natchlo fishermn r590 Chestnut
Cesna Ruth Indywkr h3767a Army
Cessa Saml (Concha) lab hl547 Quesada av
C'EST CHIC (Sonya Kosovich) Hats Individual,

438 PoweU, Tel GA rfield 3674
Cestari Beverley C r955 Vienna
" Giacomo iNeada Ai carp h955 Vienna
" Jos (Emmai hl571 Palou av
Cetchen Irma Mrs mgr Traymore Apts r525

" Wm F (Irma) pntr h525 Leavenworth
Cevasco Bacchi lab rn62 Girard
" Emanuele (Loisi lab hll62 Girard
" Morris lab rll62 Girard
Cevitanich Peter hl78 Prague
Cevolanl Armand (Elinor) auto trmr h2991

Harrison
" Irma sten Union Oil Co r219 Andover

h2l9 Andover
CEYLON TEA & COFFEE CO, (Herman Ber-

covich) CofTce and Peanut Roasters, Im-
porters of Spices and Seeds. Try Our De-

Coffee. Canary Birds and
l<»th, Tel HElCages. 2382 Mi

lock riiGl

Cezar FYank cook r84 Jackson
Cezette Chas (Emily) hl23 Trumbull
" Jos baker rl23 Trumbull
Chaban A rl015 Van Ness av
" Alex pntr hl785 O'Parrell

Ida Ml elk Sperry Flour Co h5939

Meyer L (Miriam) v-pres Levenson Co hlOO
Parker av

" Milton I (Janet) slsmn Garrett M Goldberg
Paint Co hl638 22d av

" Sydney S (Eva) slsmn hl921 Lake
Chabaud Mathilda draper rl400 Jones
Chabanoff Eliz Mrs phys 135 Stockton R924

h2825 Sacto
Chabasseur Abel cook h865 Kansas
Chabeca Kath Mrs h23 7th av
Chabelle Apts 355 Fulton
Chaberick John carp r776 McAllister
Chabot A Emery (Dorothy) garmt prsr h776

" Albt J (Alice) tanner hl763 Revere av
" Bertin (Dorothy i chauf h3756 24th
" Emma E elk rl763 Revere av
" Gladys r841 Polk
Chacanelis V & Co (Vasil Chacanells John

Kolokas) gro 394 3d 389 do
" Vasil (V Chacanelis & Coi r389 3d
Chacchi Peter lab r248 Columbus av
CHACE. See also Chase
" Alden B (Naomi) elec eng h2258 32d av
" Clara U Mrs r2951 Pacific av
" Edw B (Lottie) chauf h51 Linda
" Henry B chauf Dep Pub Wks r51 Linda
" Henry U (Sally) slsmn Coldwell. Cornwall

& Banker r3341 Jackson
" R Martin lab r51 Linda
" Robt J with Am Pulley Co r Burlingame
Chacon Alice rll58 York
" Eduardo (Bertina) dentist h391 16th av
" Louis (Ruth) jan hll58 York
" Lucv rll58 York
" Mary rll58 York
Chadbourne Edwin W (Ida S) h619a Arguello

blvd
" Howard F lawyer 68 Post R706 r Centerville
" Ivory (Alexine) plmbr h424 Dewey blvd
" Kay h798 Post
" Russell S cash Pac Nash Motor Co r866 32d av
" Susan (Wid W R) h81 5th av
Chadderton Edwin E (Hazel) stevedore h510

" Hilda (wid Sidney) h824 El Camino Del Mar
" Thos W I Helen I with Westn Glass Products

Co r370O 22d
Chaddock H L hSlO Jones
" Homer I with West Portal br S P Bank rll55

Jones
" John F slsmn Kellev-CIarke r Walnut Creek
Chadick J W jan rl415 Scott
Chadsey Aletha M elk SPCo h709 Geary
" Gladvs M mlnr 2036 Polk r666 O'Parrell
Chadwell Peter h2216 Pine
Chadwick Bella (wid Frank) h306 24th av
" Doris Mrs h922 Post
" Emile h479 10th av
CHADWICK FRANK C. 3d V-Pres Loyalty

Group, r Burlingame
(Alic -pres Chadwick & Sykej

h2438 Green
" Geo C Jr elk r2438 Green
" Homer R receiver Calif St Cable R R Co rl061

Hyde
" Hope sten S P Chamber of Commerce rl665

Clay
" Lorin (Leona) chauf h369 Prospect av
" Marv Mrs hl840 Franklin
" Orland M elk Kimball-Krogh Pump Co rl434

" & Sykes F C Sykes pres G C Chadwick v-pres
genl contrs 486 Calif R914

Chaetz Sonia rll5 Haight
Chafey N M Miss rHotel Whitcomb
Chaffaut Theresa h2548 Pine
Chaffee C Tyler hl315 Clay
" Frank (May) phys h2549 Anza
" Geo D with Calif Almond Growers Exch r

Bkly
" Horace B (Grace) photog Dept Pub Wks h690

Oak
" Howard D slsmn Plorsheim Shoe Store Co

r220 Golden Gate av

San An-

rl661 Capistrano

1101 Francisco"WE hl565 McAllister
Chaffer Elvira sten Palace Hotel rl427 33d av
" Richd S elk PT&TCo rl427 33d av
Chaffet Geo (Assimlna) shoe shine 1603 Ellis

h643 25th av
" John R elk SPCo r643 25th av
" Olga elk Great Am Ins Co r643 25th av
Chaffey Geo P rl332 Gearv
Chaffin Nellie Mrs h598 Eddy
" R W slsmn U S Rubber Products r Bkly
Chagonjian Lazuras (Margt i h3863 19th
Chahon Pierre (Madeleine) Indywkr h2849 Clay
Chalde Alex N (Thelma) uphol 239 Clement

h237 do
Chaigneau Blanche (wid Alf) hl272a 8th av
" Kate (wid V Ai hl970 19th av
Chaikin David pres Mun-ves Fur Co r Los

Angeles
Chaiko Apollo (Bertha) elk hl522 9th av
cniaim Henry I (Helen) tchr Pub Sch hl585

" Morris L Mrs rHotel Mark Hopkins
Chaimor Arnold S phys 450 Sutter R1812 hllOl

Chain Belt Co Benj Sivyer dist mgr 366 Brannan
Chaine Nellie E elk C&HSR Corp rl650 Jones
" Gerald F sten SPCo r Albany

Adele L sten City Dept of Finance and

Edmond A (Claii

16th ;

" Lillian dept mgr Gantner & Mattern Co
r448 42d av

" Louis (Carmen) h2300 Francisco
" M Theresa r60fi l6th av
" Margt Mrs sten rl34 5th av
" Teresa sten Schwabaeher & Co r606 16th av
" Victor E (Lillian) slsmn h448 42d av
Chakeris Angelo rl257 McAllister

Met Life InsChalenor Wm A (Lenore)
Co hl745 Pacific av

Chaleto John h2307 Taylor
Chalfaut John (Ida) dentist 870 Market R862

hl75 San Leandro way
" Margt mach opr rl735 Pacific av
Chalfein Max (Rose) hl956 Post
Chalini Adella Mrs hl350 York
Chalius Frank S cook rl75 6th
" Jas S (Mary I restr 198 5th h78 Dunsmulr
Chalkley Wm S ( Natalie i asst aud Standard

3d
Challenge Cream & Butter Assn F R Wolferd

mgr 2650 18th
Challis Geo r269 O'Farrell
Challoner Geo T (Caroline S) sec-treas Pacific

Electric Mfg Corp r Bkly
" Mamie maid 324 Pacheco
" Wm L (Julia) slsmn Williams Sc Petersen

h410 Hugo
Chalman Chas J (Theresa J) tailor hll75

Sanchez
" Francis E electn rll75 Sanchez
" John P mech Gem Novelty Co rll75 Sanchez
Chalmers Alan D (Marglt) slsmn h3393 Market
" Alex (Isabel) crater h3654 20th
" Alex (Florence) welder h351 Wheeler av
" Alice tchr Pub Sch r935 Geary
" Andw (Rose) h277 5th av

H (Eliz) gas sta 3325 Balboa h419 6th i

David bartndr Davis & Anthony
Donald K mgr Holeproof Hosiery Co :

Eliz L (Wid Harry) r277 21st i

Okld

Prank h508 Larkin
Frank rl35 6th
Geo M (Rhoda) genl mgr Calif State Auto
Assn h210 Spruce

Georgia slsmn r2727 Pacific av
Gus (Evangelinei lab hl350 Thomas av
Harriett slswn r277 21st av
Harry H iLols) claim supt Assoc Indemnity
Corp hl278 Jackson

Helen A hl831 Polk

E DESCHLER'S opticiansand
OPTOMETRISTSSACRAMENTO

1013 Ninth St.

SAN FRANCISCO
81 O'Farrell St.


